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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/06/2014 5:00 pm MS Boys Basketball (Away) @ Logos Prep Logos Preparatory Academy
Wed 11/12/2014 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball (Home) vs Awty TBA
Thu 11/13/2014 TBD 8th Grade Boys Basketball (Away) @ FBCA Tourney Fort Bend Christian Academy
Fri 11/14/2014 TBD 8th Grade Boys Basketball (Away) @ FBCA Tourney Fort Bend Christian Academy
Sat 11/15/2014 TBD 8th Grade Boys Basketball (Away) @ FBCA Tourney Fort Bend Christian Academy
Tue 12/02/2014 5:30 pm MS Boys Basketball (Home) vs St. Marks Episcopal TBA
Thu 12/11/2014 6:30 pm MS Boys Basketball (Away) @ Awty Awty International School
Wed 01/07/2015 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball (Away) vs Honor Roll The Honor Roll School
Thu 01/08/2015 3:30 pm MS Basketball Tournament Hoopin on Hilcroft TBA
Thu 01/08/2015 4:30 pm MS Basketball Tournament Hoopin on Hilcroft TBA
Thu 01/08/2015 8:00 pm MS Basketball Tournament Hoopin on Hilcroft TBA
Thu 01/15/2015 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball (Home) vs Honor Roll TBA
Mon 01/19/2015 All Day MLK Classic MS Basketbketball Tournament - Boys

Basketball
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Tue 01/20/2015 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball (Home) vs Logos Prep TBA
Thu 01/22/2015 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball (Away) @ St. Marks Episcopal St. Marks Episcopal School
Sat 01/24/2015 All Day MLK Classic MS Basketbketball Tournament - Boys

Basketball
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Tue 01/27/2015 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball (Home) VS FBCA St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center


